North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17345

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 28, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) GCAA Cleve Utd Crush

13
14
15
17
19
21
22
28
03
04
05
07
77
08
09

Field: wvESs1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) WHYFC Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) GCAA Cleve Utd Crush 11 (13U) WHYFC Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Kameron Roane 01 Clyde Carlisle
Joseph Tamakloe 29 Eli Ehrenfeld
Myca Tutwiler 31 Lucas Rashford
Stephen Hernandez- 37 Noah Aughtry
Cruz . .
Ethan Thompson 41 Erick Griggs Mascorro
Theodore East 49 Quinn Kollman
Ayden Belvin 50 Jack Jones
Jayden Sosa Estrada 52| James Nunalee
Micah Washington-pate 53 | Owen Klecka
Riley Held 54 Christopher Lenau
Anthony Mejia Lanza 56 Jeremy Nelson
Adebayo Adewale 59 Tristan Register
60 Anderson Prevatt
Jason Amaya
Gavin Foggiano 61 Grayson Striffler
Christopher Stilley 63 Ethan Page
Nexus Davis 65 Dylan Porter
68 Junah Heermans
Logan Sweazy
Evan Whaley
Grayson Caldwell
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




